
2023 CCSA Spring Schedule
U15/U18 Schedule

Date Day Time Field # Home Teams Away Team
13-May Sat. 9:30 am-11:00 am MTU Field All-player **
17-May Wed. 6:00 pm-7:30 pm MTU Field All-player **
20-May Sat. 9:00 am-10:30 am MTU Field 1 vs 2
20-May Sat. 10:45 am-12:15pm MTU Field 3 vs 4
24-May Wed. 6:00 pm-7:00 pm MTU Field 2 vs 3
24-May Wed. 7:15 pm-8:15 pm MTU Field 1 vs 4
27-May Sat. 9:00 am-10:30 am MTU Field 3 vs 1
27-May Sat. 10:45 am-12:15pm MTU Field 4 vs2
31-May Wed. 6:00 pm-7:00 pm Hancock MS/HS 2 vs1
31-May Wed. 7:15 pm-8:15 pm Hancock MS/HS 4 vs 3
3-Jun Sat. 9:00 am-10:30 am Hancock MS/HS 3 vs 2
3-Jun Sat. 10:45 am-12:15pm Hancock MS/HS 1 vs 4
7-Jun Wed. 6:00 pm-7:00 pm Hancock MS/HS 3 vs 1
7-Jun Wed. 7:15 pm-8:15 pm Hancock MS/HS 4 vs 2
10-Jun Sat. 9:00 am-10:30 am Hancock MS/HS 3 vs 4
10-Jun Sat. 10:45 am-12:15pm Hancock MS/HS 1 vs 2
14-Jun Wed. 6:00 pm-7:00 pm Hancock MS/HS 4 vs 1
14-Jun Wed. 7:15 pm-8:15 pm Hancock MS/HS 2 vs 3
17-Jun Sat. 9:00 am-10:30 am Hancock MS/HS 2 vs4
17-Jun Sat. 10:45 am-12:15pm Hancock MS/HS 1 vs 3
21-Jun Wed. 6:00 pm-7:00 pm Hancock MS/HS 4 vs 3
21-Jun Wed. 7:15 pm-8:15 pm Hancock MS/HS 2 vs 1
24-Jun Sat. 9:00 am-10:30 am Hancock MS/HS 1 vs 4
24-Jun Sat. 10:45 am-12:15pm Hancock MS/HS 3 vs 2
28-Jun Wed. 6:00 pm-7:00 pm Hancock MS/HS TBD Semi-Finals
28-Jun Wed. 7:15 pm-8:15 pm Hancock MS/HS TBD Semi-Finals
1-Jul Sat. 9:00 am-10:30 am Hancock MS/HS TBD Finals


